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McMASTER UNIVERSITY: SESSIONAL DATES 2022-2023 
 

Fall and Winter Terms 2022-2023 
 

 
 

Fall Term 
(62 days) 

Winter Term 
(62 days) 

Courses Spanning  
both Terms 
(124 days) 

Enrolment begins To be announced 

Classes begin Tuesday, September 6 Monday, January 9  Tuesday, September 6 

Last day for enrolment and 
adding or dropping courses 

Wednesday, September 14 Tuesday, January 17 Wednesday, September 14 

National Day for Truth and 
Reconciliation: No classes 

Friday, September 30 - Friday, September 30 

Mid-Term Recess(es) 
Monday, October 10 

to 
Sunday, October 16 

Monday, February 20 
to 

Sunday, February 26 

Monday, October 10 to 
Sunday, October 16 

and 
Monday, February 20 to 

Sunday, February 26 

Last day for withdrawing from 
courses without failure by default 

Friday, November 11 Friday, March 17 Friday, March 17 

Test and Examination Restriction 
Friday, December 2 

to 
Thursday, December 8 

Thursday, April 6 
to 

Thursday, April 13 

Thursday, April 6 
to 

Thursday, April 13 

Classes end Thursday, December 8 Wednesday, April 12 Wednesday, April 12 

Mid-Term Tests Level (I) -- -- 
Friday, December 9 

to 
Thursday, December 22 

Good Friday Break: No classes 
or examinations 

-- Friday, April 7 and 
Saturday, April 8 

Friday, April 7 and 
Saturday, April 8 

Final Examinations 
Friday, December 9 

to 
Thursday, December 22 

Friday, April 14 
to 

Saturday, April 29 

Friday, April 14 
to 

Saturday, April 29 

Deferred examinations 
Tuesday, February 21 

to 
Friday, February 24 

Monday, June 19  
to 

Thursday, June 22 

Monday, June 19  
to 

Thursday, June 22 

 
 
 
 
 



Page 2 of 2 
 

 
 
 

2023 Spring/Summer Term 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

Spring Session 
(34 days) 

Summer Session 
(34 days) 

Full-Term Courses 
(68 days) 

Intersession 

Classes begin Monday, May 1 Monday, June 19 Monday, May 1 Monday, May 1 

Last day for enrolment and 
adding or dropping courses  

Monday, May 8 Monday, June 26 Monday, May 8 Monday, May 8 

Victoria Day: No classes Monday, May 22 -- Monday, May 22 Monday, May 22 

Canada Day Observation: No 
classes 

-- Friday, June 30 Friday, June 30 - 

Last day to withdraw from 
courses without failure by 
default 

Wednesday, May 31 Wednesday, July 19 Wednesday, July 19 Wednesday, May 17 

Civic Holiday: No classes -- Monday, August 7 Monday, August 7 - 

Classes end Friday, June 16 Friday, August 4 Friday, August 4 Friday, May 26 

Final Examinations As arranged by instructor in class time 

Deferred Examinations Tuesday, October 10 to Friday, October 13, 2023 


